Retail
Loan

Portfolio
58-B-Trust

Arcil-
Retail-
Loan

Portfolio
58-B-Trust

On
26.03.2026

04.00pm

On
25.03.2026

05.00pm

On
23.03.2026

06.00pm

On
26.03.2026

04.30pm

On
25.03.2026

05.30pm

On
25.03.2026

04.30pm

On
26.03.2026

05.00pm

Rs. 17865727.19/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty

Seven and Nineteen Paise Only) as on
09.12.2025 +further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 30661935.37/- (Indian Rupees Three
Crore Six Lakhs Sixty One Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty Five Rupees And

Thirty Seven Paise Only) as on
09.09.2025 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 11932551.18/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Nineteen Lakh Thirty-Two

Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-One
Rupees and Eighteen Paise Only) as on
16.02.2026 + further Interest thereon +

Legal Expenses

Rs. 18923625.98/- (Indian Rupees One
Crore Eighty Nine Lakh Twenty Three

Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Five and
Ninety Eight Paise Only) as on

09.12.2025 + further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs.204422560/- (Indian Rupees Twenty
Crore Forty Four Lakhs Twenty Two

Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Rupees
Only) as on 09.09.2025+further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses

Rs.32687343.3/- (Indian Rupees Three
Crore Twenty Six Lakhs Eighty Seven
Thousand Three Hundred Forty Three
Rupees And Thirty Paise Only) as on

09.09.2025 + further Interest thereon +
Legal Expenses

Rs. 31904669.35/- (Indian Rupees
Three Crore Nineteen Lakh Four

Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Nine and
Thirty Five Paise Only) as on 09.12.2025

+ further Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses

UDS 610.00
Sq.ft, -TF –

1550.00 Sq. ft

UDS: 1143.0
sq.ft,

Construction
: 1970 sq.ft

UDS 427
Sq.ft,Const

854 sq.ft

UDS-490
sq.ft. SBUA-

696 sq.ft.

Land:

[...]

Square Feet,
& Plot No.109
measuring to
an extent of
6595 Square

Feet.

UDS-593
Sq.ft CONST-

1145 Sq.ft

Mr. Thirumalaiswamy
S

Mr. Lakshminarayanan
R

Mr. Suresh Kumar M

Mr. Veerasekar M

Mr. Lakshminarayanan
R

Mr. Padmapriyaa M

Mr. Krishnaprasad PV

Rs. 1661000/-
(Rupees

Sixteen Lakhs
Sixty-One
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 1242100/-
(Rupees

Twelve Lakhs
Forty-Two

Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs. 360000/-
(Rupees Three

Lakh Sixty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 550000/-
(Rupees Five
Lakhs Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Rs.1157100/-
(Rupees

Eleven Lakhs
Fifty-Seven

Thousand One
Hundred Only)

Rs.899300/-
(Rupees Eight
Lakhs Ninety

Nine Thousand
Three Hundred

Only)

Rs. 1030000/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakhs Thirty
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
16610000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Sixty-

Six Lakhs Ten
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
12421000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Twenty
Four Lakhs
Twenty One
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 3600000/-
(Rupees
Thirty-Six

Lakhs Only)

Rs. 5500000/-
(Rupees Fifty-

Five Lakhs
Only)

Rs.
11571000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Fifteen
Lakhs Seventy
One Thousand

Only)

Rs.8993000/-
(Rupees

Eighty Nine
Lakhs Ninety

Three
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
10300000/-

(Rupees One
Crore Three
Lakhs Only)

Physical
Possession

On
18.08.2025

Physical
Possession

On
02.05.2025

Physical
Possession

On
07.03.2017

Physical
Possession

On
12.11.2019

Physical
Possession

On
02.05.2025

Physical
Possession

On
23.02.2023

Physical
Possession

On
22.09.2018